
Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 1 at  FAR (CLM  5½f 2200)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
1  Arodg ‐ held for 2nd                                               1    $11.20  $6.20   $3.40   
4  Dazzling Edge ‐ up for 2nd                                         2            $5.00   $2.80   
7  Pennant Fever ‐ pressed3w, faded                                   6                    $3.00   
3  Rolex Bound ‐ evenly                                               4
                                                                          Ex: $36.40  Tri: $284.20

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 6 at  FAR (MDN  5½f 2600)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Eternitys Echo ‐ best of the rest                                  3    $10.20  $10.20  $2.80   
4  Rock the Rez ‐ backed up                                           1            $5.20   $2.60   
3  Tricky Kid ‐ not today                                             2                    $2.60   
1  C J's Butter Cup ‐ up for 3rd                                      4
                                                                          Ex: $94.80  Tri: $51.40

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 8 at  FAR (ALW  6f 2200)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Shoot Craps ‐ brief pace, gave way,                                2    $6.80   $3.20   $5.20   
9  Sorcerer's Wildcat ‐ inside trip, rallied                          9            $4.00   $3.20   
1  Dance Floor Maniac ‐ no threat                                     7                    $3.20   
7  Hey Hey It's D K ‐ game effort                                     4
                                                                          Ex: $11.40  Tri: $49.40

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 9 at  FAR (CLM  5f 2000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
2  Sweet Li Winning ‐ up for the win                                  5    $18.20  $7.40   $4.00   
1  Saucy Shadow ‐ outside, belated rly                                2            $3.20   $3.00   
4  Canada Lass ‐ chased, nothing left                                 1                    $3.80   
6  Cutthroat Cutie ‐ in hand                                          6
                                                                          Ex: $41.80  Tri: $61.80

Fuzzy's Horse Pick's  Copyright 2003
Report for Race # 10 at  FAR (CLM  5f 2000)  on  July 14, 2018
====================================================================================================

Selections:                                                 Results:
4  Recreational Use ‐ vied between, tired                             5    $10.20  $4.40   $3.00   
1  Love Alley ‐ up for 2nd                                            4            $3.20   $3.60   
2  Play Your Card ‐ no today                                          1                    $3.80   
6  Taste Bud ‐ faded                                                  6
                                                                          Ex: $32.20  Tri: $199.40

 
 FAR on July 14, 2018
 
 Race: 1  5½f   Clm 2500n1(6m)                                            Race: 9  5f   Clm 2500  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 1‐4‐7‐3       1‐7‐3‐2       1‐7‐6‐4       7‐1‐6‐4                        2‐1‐4‐6       2‐4‐5‐1       4‐1‐6‐3       4‐1‐6‐3
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 4 Dazzling Edge          5‐2    Desjarlais C                            *2 Sweet Li Winning       2‐1    Salvino D M       
 7 Pennant Fever          3‐1    Herman E                                 1 Saucy Shadow           5‐2    Olesiak J L       
 3 Rolex Bound            7‐2    Estrada F                                6 Cutthroat Cutie        7‐2    Martinez R        Imp 
 2 Get Back Man           4‐1    Olesiak J L                              5 Hollywood Hallie       9‐2    Herman E          Imp 
*1 Arodg                  6‐1    Salvino D M                              7 Tupelo Bunny           6‐1    Estrada F         
 5 Crabby Frank           8‐1    Fennell J         Imp                    3 Belleofthebayou        8‐1    Ziegler Z         4X4 
 6 Chuck Chuck Goose      10‐1   Ziegler Z                                4 Canada Lass            10‐1   Fennell J         Imp 

 Race: 6  5½f   Md 4000                                                   Race: 10  5f   Clm 2500n4l  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace                           Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐4‐3‐1       2‐3‐4‐1       5‐1‐4‐2       5‐1‐4‐2                        4‐1‐2‐6       4‐2‐1‐6       4‐7‐3‐6       4‐5‐3‐6
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles                 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
 4 Rock the Rez           2‐1    Desjarlais C                             1 Love Alley             5‐2    Salvino D M       
*2 Eternitys Echo         5‐2    Estrada F                                6 Taste Bud              3‐1    Estrada F         
 1 C J's Butter Cup       3‐1    Salvino D M                              3 Have Heart Can Run     7‐2    Herman E          4X4 
 3 Tricky Kid             6‐1    Longie C                                *4 Recreational Use       5‐1    Ziegler Z         
 5 Coyote Red             8‐1    Herman J                                 5 Bold Prospect          6‐1    Olesiak J L       Imp 
                                                                          2 Play Your Card         8‐1    Desjarlais C      
                                                                          7 Cats Magic Twist       10‐1   Delorme M C       

 Race: 8  6f   Alw 2200n2(6m)  
 Picks         Class         Speed         Pace
 2‐9‐1‐7       2‐1‐4‐9       2‐4‐9‐6       2‐9‐6‐4
 # Horse Name             M/L    Jockey            Angles
*2 Shoot Craps            2‐1    Bethke S A        
 9 Sorcerer's Wildcat     5‐2    Olesiak J L       
 7 Hey Hey It's D K       4‐1    Fennell J         
 4 Contrip                9‐2    Estrada F         
 1 Dance Floor Maniac     5‐1    Salvino D M       
 6 Cool N Ready Red       6‐1    Herman E          
 5 Wildwood Aragorn       8‐1    Martinez R        
 3 Sooner Humor           10‐1   Ziegler Z         
 8 Bob's Grand Slam       12‐1   Desjarlais C      


